
 

  

 
 

 
 
 
 
  

C A N A D A 
PROVINCE OF QUEBEC 
DISTRICT OF MONTREAL 
COURT No.:  500-11-039418-104 
 

S U P E R I O R   C O U R T 
Commercial Division 

IN THE MATTER OF THE JUDICIAL 
REORGANIZATION PROCEEDINGS OF: 

 
COMPANÍA MEXICANA DE AVIACIÓN, S.A. DE 
C.V., a legal person incorporated under the laws of Mexico, 
having its head office at av. Xola 535 Col., Del Valle, 
Mexico D.F., Mexico 03100 and a place of business at 975, 
Romeo-Vachon Street North, Suite 413, Dorval, Quebec  
H4Y 1H1 

 Debtor 
 – and – 
 SAMSON BÉLAIR/DELOITTE & TOUCHE INC. 

(Jean-François Nadon, CA, CIRP, responsible), having a 
place of business at 1 Place Ville Marie, Suite 3000, 
Montreal, Quebec, H3B 4T9 

 Information Officer 
 

SERVICE LIST 
Updated as of November 15, 2010 

 
Canadian attorneys for the Petitioner: 
 

Border Ladner Gervais LLP 
1000 de La Gauchetière Street West 
Suite 900 
Montreal QC  H3B 5H4 
 
Me Marc Duchesne 
mduchesne@blgcanada.com 
 (514) 954-3102 
 
Me François D. Gagnon 
fgagnon@blgcanada.com 
514-954-2553 
 
Me Mathieu Lévesque 
malevesque@blgcanada.com 
514-954-3122 
 
Me Vanessa Jodoin 
vjodoin@blgcanada.com 
514-954-2568 
 

Samson Bélair/Deloitte & 
Touche Inc. 
1 Place Ville Marie 
Suite 3000 
Montreal QC  H3B 4T9 
Canada 
 
Tel.: 514-393-5042 
Fax: 514-390-4103 
www.deloitte.ca 
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American attorneys for the Petitioner: Duane Morris LLP 
1540 Broadway 
New York, NY 10036-4086 
 
William H. Schrag 
WSchrag@duanemorris.com 
(212) 692-1049 
 
William C. Heuer 
wheuer@duanemorris.com 
(212) 692-1070 

Information Officer: Samson Bélair/Deloitte & Touche Inc. 
1 Place Ville Marie 
Suite 3000 
Montreal  QC H3B 4T9 
 
Mr. Pierre Laporte 
pilaporte@deloitte.ca 
514-393-7372 
 
Mr. Jean-François Nadon 
jnadon@deloitte.ca 
514-393-7860 
 
Mr. Éric St-Pierre 
estpierre@deloitte.ca 
514-393-5051 
 

Foreign Representative: 
 

Mexicana Airlines 
9841 Airport Boulevard 
Suite 400 
Los Angeles CA  90045-9452 
U.S.A. 
 
Mrs. Maru E. Johansen 
maru.johansen@mexicana.com.mx 
310-258-0393 
 

Cour supérieure du Québec: 
 

Honourable Brian Riordan 
briordan@judex.qc.ca 
514-393-4924 
 
Mrs. Collette Blain, Assistant 
cblain@judex.qc.ca 
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Stakeholder: 
 

Aéroports de Montréal 
 
Mr. Pierre Gagnon 
pierre.gagnon@admtl.com 
514-394-7356 
 
Attorneys for Air Canada 
 
Stikeman Elliott S.E.N.C.R.L., s.r.l.  
1155 René-Lévesque Blvd West 
40th Floor 
Montreal QC  H3B 3V2 
 
Me Louis P. Bélanger 
lpbelanger@stikeman.com 
514-397-3078 
 
Me Stéphanie Bergeron Bureau 
sbergeronbureau@stikeman.com 
514-397-3363 
 

Stakeholder: 
 
 

Calgary Airport Authority 
2000 Airport Rd. N.E. 
Calgary AB  T2E 6W5 
 
Mr. Garth Atkinson 
gartha@yyc.com 
403-735-1200 
 
Frank J. Jakowski, CA 
Vice President Finance & CFO 
Frankj@yyc.com 
403-735-1207 
 

Stakeholder: Greater Toronto Airport Authority 
Peter Humele 
peter.humele@gtaa.com 
866-207-1690 
 

Stakeholder: Attorneys for 
IATA (International Air Transport Association) 
 
McMillan S.E.N.C.R.L., s.r.l. 
1000 Sherbrooke Street West 
Suite 2700 
Montreal QC H3A 3G4 
 
Me Eric Vallières 
Eric.Vallieres@mcmillan.ca 
514-987-5068 
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Stakeholder: 
 

NAV Canada 
77 Metcalfe Street 
Ottawa QC  K1P 5L6 
 
Mrs. Madeleine C. Ménard 
menardm@navcanada.ca 
 

Stakeholder: 
 
 

Vancouver International Airport Authority 
Mr. Michael O'Brien 
michael_o'brien@yvr.ca 
604-276-6050 
 
Attorneys for Vancouver International Airport 
Authority 
 
Clark Wilson LLP 
800 – 885 West Georgia Street 
Vancouver BC  V6C 3H1 
 
Mr. John C. Fibbick 
jcf@wilson.com 
 

 

mailto:menardm@navcanada.ca�
mailto:jcf@wilson.com�

